International

Affiliated to CBSE - No. 1730268

chool

Uchiyarda, Nandra Kallan, via-Saran Nagar, P.O. Jodhpur (Raj.) - 342 015
Tel. No. : 0291-2227976 « Mob. 6350289119, 9460251976
E-mail : info@vidhyashram.edu.in « Website : www.vidhyashram.edu.in

Transfer Certificate

School Code - No. 16105

Certificate No.

01.
02.
03.
04.

05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

Signature of Class Teacher

51/20-21

KIRTEE
KALPANA VAJPAJEE
YAVANESH KUMAR

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name

Father's Name/Guardian's name

Admission No.

6201

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission & Withdrawal Register
(in figures) 18/12/2008 (in words) EIGHTEEN DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND EIGHT

Nationality INDIAN

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Cast or Schedule Tribe
28/03/18 v
VII F

Date of First Admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil Last Studied (in Figures)
School / Board's Annual Examination Last taken with result
Whether failed. if so once/twice in the same class NO

Subject Studled
Whether qualified for Promotion to the higher class

if so, to which class (in figures) VIII
Month up to which the (pupil has Paid) school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so the nature of such concession
229 days

181 days

Total No. of Working Days in the academic session
Total No. of working days present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

No

(in words) SEVENTH

CLASS VII FINAL EXAM

ENGLISH, FRENCH, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE -

(in words) EIGHT

JAN TO MARCH
N/A

NIL

Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part

(mention achievement level therein)  =-====---
General Conduct GOOD

Date of Application for Certificate 04/03/21
Date of Issue of certificate - 24/03/21

Reason for Leaving the School PARENTS REQUEST

Any other remarks NIL

)

Checked by
State full name & Designation

el Ak
e / A«ﬁé—f
Principal Signaturé & Seal
. :Princ’ipal "
Vidhyashram International Schoal
UCHIYARDA, JODHPUR :



