

Vidhyashram

International School

Uchiyarda, Nandra Kallan, via-Saran Nagar, P.O. Jodhpur (Raj.) - 342 015 Tel. No. : 0291-2227976 • Mob. 6350289119, 9460251976

E-mail: info@vidhyashram.edu.in • Website: www.vidhyashram.edu.in

Affiliated to CBSE - No. 1730268

Transfer Certificate

School Code - No. 16105

		Tampier Ce	rtificate	Control Cour
Certificate No.	51/20-21		Admission No.	6201
01. Name of Pupil	KIRTEE	4		
02. Mother's Name	KALPANA VAJPAJ	EE		
03. Father's Name/G	Guardian's name YAV	ANESH KUMAR		
04. Date of Birth (in	Christian Era) according	to Admission & With	drawal Register	
(in figures) 18/ 1	12/2008 (in words) EI	GHTEEN DECEMBI	ER TWO THOUSAND EIG	GHT
05. Nationality	INDIAN			
06. Whether the can	didate belongs to Schedu	le Cast or Schedule	Tribe No	
07. Date of First Adm	nission in the School with	Class 28/03/18	B V	
08. Class in which th	e pupil Last Studied (in F	igures) VII F	(in words)	SEVENTH
09. School / Board's	Annual Examination Last	taken with result	CLASS VII FINAL EXAL	М
10. Whether failed. it	f so once/twice in the san	ne class NO		
11. Subject Studled	ENGLISH, FRENCH	i, Hindi, Mathen	MATICS, SCIENCE, SOCI	IAL SCIENCE
12. Whether qualified	d for Promotion to the hig	iher class		
if so, to which cla	ass (in figures) VIII	(in	words) EIGHT	
13. Month up to which	ch the (pupil has Paid) so	hool dues JAN 1	TO MARCH NI	L
14. Any fee concession	on availed of: if so the na	ture of such conces	sion N/A	
15. Total No. of Work	king Days in the academic	session 229	days	
16. Total No. of work	ing days present in the s	chool 181	days	
17. Whether NCC Cad	det/Boy Scout/Girl Guide	(details may be giv	en)	and the same
				()
18. Games played or	extra-curricular activities	s in which the pupil	usually took part	
(mention achieve	ement level therein)			

GOOD

04/03/21

24/03/21

PARENTS REQUEST

Signature of Class Teacher

19. General Conduct

23. Any other remarks

20. Date of Application for Certificate

21. Date of Issue of certificate

22. Reason for Leaving the School

Checked by
State full name & Designation

Principal Signature & Seal

Principal
Vidhyashram International School
UCHIYARDA, JODHPUR